
NOTICES SENT TO FOR FILE : 200188 

 

NAME ADDRESS DATE NOTICE 

SENT 

Lafayette Crump lcrump@prismtechnical.com 6/26/20   

Myra Edwards, Patty 

Doll 

Mayor x   

Juli Kaufmann 

Fix Development LLC 

juli.kaufmann@gmail.com  x   

Gina Spang, Robert 

Dennik 

VJS Construction 

Services 

GSpang@vjscs.com 

RDennik@vjcs.com 

x   

Caressa Givens caressagivens@gmail.com  x   

All Council members  x   

Jim Villa, NAIOP jim@naiop-wi.org  6/29/20   

Beth Weirick, BID 21 bweirick@milwaukeedowntown.com x   

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

mailto:juli.kaufmann@gmail.com
mailto:GSpang@vjscs.com
mailto:RDennik@vjcs.com
mailto:caressagivens@gmail.com
mailto:jim@naiop-wi.org
mailto:bweirick@milwaukeedowntown.com

